
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

112 

70 

47 

66 

5 

1 

19 

37 

60 

87 

54 

11 

138 

88 

Class 

CRE 

SM 

CRE 

IT7 

SSM 

ITA 

CRE 

SRF 

CRE 

SSM 

CRE 

CRE 

FP 

SSM 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Ryan Hayward 

Andrew Hatano 

Aidan Fox 

Kenneth Newton 

Michael Ruggiero 

Sandy Stevens 

Jesse Harrington 

Tim Ginalski 

Peter Villaume 

John Santos 

Brian Heffron 

Zach Introne 

James B. Ray III 

Dan Janowski 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

Member_ID 

652390 

554117 

672928 

528604 

546491 

68771-1 

608127 

613364 

264127_1 

350201 

379201 

373213 

301048 

634055 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

41.485 

41.665 

55.460 

55.858 

1:03.000 

1:08.375 

1:10.662 

1:12.406 

1:13.921 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:15.016 

1:20.681 

1:21.048 

1:21.715 

1:22.462 

1:22.809 

1:25.187 

1:18.824 

1:25.125 

1:26.984 

1:30.203 

Sponsor 

K&T Transportation 

Proficient Driving Instruction  Skid School  Club Motorsports 

SkidSchool 

Motion Dynamics 

OCM BOCES 

Black Hog Brewing  Old

LoyaltyCIO.com 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:26:25 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

41.485 

Avg. Speed 

55.659 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.016 

Best Speed 

76.784 

Best Lap by 

112 - Ryan Hayward 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 3 - CRE 

Race 2 #22-CRE-57341 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:29:18 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/7/2022 09:05 AM 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional

Official Race Results


